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TMS320DM8127BCYED1
Part Number TMS320DM8127BCYED1 = . - .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2580 pcs in stock '-'Q « 0

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of TMS320DM8127BCYED1

Manufacturer Part Number TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer N/A Description IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 2580

Voltage - 1/0 1.5V, 1.8V, 3.3V Voltage - Core 1.15V

Type Digital Media System-on-Chip (DMSoC)  Supplier Device Package 684-FCBGA (23x23)

Series DM81x Video SOC, DaVinci™ Packaging Tray

Package / Case

684-BFBGA, FCBGA

Operating Temperature

-40°C ~ 90°C (TJ)

On-Chip RAM 832kB Non-Volatile Memory ROM (48 kB)
Mounting Type Surface Mount ?:Iwosif_t)ure Sensitivity Level 4 (72 Hours)

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Clock Rate

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

600MHz DSP, 720MHz ARM®

Interface

Base Part Number

CAN, Ethernet, I°C, McASP, McBSP, MMC/SD, SPI, UART, USB

TMS320DM8127

TMS320DM8127BCYED1 2580pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
TMS320DM8127BCYED1 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TMS320DM8127BCYED1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TMS320DM8127BCYED1
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Part Number

TMS320DM8127BCYE3

TMS320DM8127SCYEOD

TMS320DM8127BCYE2

TMS320DM8147BCYEOD

TMS320DM8127SCYE3

TMS320DM648ZUTD1

TMS320DM8127SCYE2

TMS320DM8127BCYEOD

TMS320DM8127BCYED3

TMS320DM8127SCYE1

TMS320DM8107AARO1

TMS320DM648ZUTD9

TMS320DM8127BCYE1

Description

IC DGTL MEDIA PROC 529FCBGA

TMS320DM8127BCYED3 Tl

TMS320DM8107AAR01 Tl

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA

CENTAURUS 3.0 306MHZ IVA, LOW PO

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA

DAVINCI DIGITAL MEDIA PROCESSOR

CENTAURUS 3.0 410MHZ IVA, STANDA

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA

CENTAURUS 3.0 410MHZ IVA, LOW PO

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSOR 529FCBGA

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA
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TMS320DM8127SCYED2

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSOR 684BGA

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSOR 529FCBGA
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TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Datasheet
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TMS320DM8127SCYEDO

TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Price
TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Digikey
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Download TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Datasheet

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESOR

TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Electronics

IC DGTL MEDIA PROCESSR 684FCBGA

Supplier TMS320DM8127BCYED1

TMS320DM8127BCYED1 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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N/A

N/A
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N/A
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N/A
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N/A

N/A

Quantity

2521 pcs

2652 pcs

2654 pcs

2666 pcs

2532 pcs

2513 pcs

2594 pcs

2611 pcs

2695 pcs

2520 pcs

2580 pcs

2598 pcs

2692 pcs

2576 pcs

2639 pcs
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2594 pcs

2564 pcs

2679 pcs

2571 pcs
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